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Questions

The most splendid and the most magnificent constellation on the sky is;

The largest enclosed inland body of water on Earth by area is

Arachnophobia is refer to a fear of

Spinning frame was invented by

Rainbow formation is due to

McMahon Line is a border between?

The instrument which measure very high temperature is:

Resolve into factors: (a + b)2 - 14c(a +b) + 49¢2.

Number Series Test
16,18,21,25,. oo,

Number Series Test
20,25,29,32,34, e,

In human most nutrient molecules are absorbed by the:

The minimum number of bits required to store hexadecimal number AF is

If 32 x 5 =253 and 14 x 65 = 4516, then 14 x 20 = ?

If the sum of two numbers is 13 and the difference of the numbers is 23, what is the product
of the numbers ?

Answers Choice

. Orion

. Columbia

. Canis major
. Taurus

. Coral Sea

. Bering Sea

. Caspian sea

. Caribbean Sea

. Spider

. Snake

. Bats

D. None of these
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A. charles macintosh
B. Antoine joseph sax
C. Samuel morse

D. Sir richard arkwright

A. Absorption of sunlight by water
droplets

B. Diffusion of sunlight through water
droplets

C. lonization of water droplets

D. Refraction and reflection of
sunlight by water droplets

A. China and Pakistan
B. China and India

China and Bangladesh
None of these

Manometer
Thermostat
Chronometer
Pyrometer
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(a - b - 9c)<sup>3</sup>
(a + b -7c)<sup>2</sup>
(a + b +9c)<sup>2</sup>
None of these

20
31
40
30
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Small intestine
Stomach

Liver

Large intestine
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4201
1204
4012

4102

-90
-23

18
36
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In an election between two candidates, the candidate who got 30% of the the votes polled is
defeated by 1500 votes. Find the number of votes polled by the wining candidate.

Five years ago, the average age of P and Q was 15 years. Average age of P, Q and R today
is 20 years. How old will R be after 10 years?

Term intifada means

Directions: Study the following information to answer the given questions.

(i) Six books are kept one on top of other.

(i) The History book is just above Accounting. The maths book is between Punjabi
and Urdu.

(iii) English is between History and Punjabi.

Which book is at the top ?

Kashmir was sold to Gulab Singh in

Find the least number which when divided by 48, 60, 72, 108, and 120, leaves the
remainders 38, 50, 62, 98, and 110, respectively.
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. 25250

. 30250
. 35250

. 35 years
. 40 years

50 &nbsp;years

. Territory for peace

. Freedom
. None of these

. Punjabi

. Accounting
. Cannot be determined

1848
1857
1947

1950

. 2050
C.

2120



