

CSS General Abilities Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The most splendid and the most magnificent constellation on the sky is;	A. Orion B. Columbia C. Canis major D. Taurus
2	The largest enclosed inland body of water on Earth by area is	A. Coral Sea B. Bering Sea C. Caspian sea D. Caribbean Sea
3	Arachnophobia is refer to a fear of	A. Spider B. Snake C. Bats D. None of these
4	Spinning frame was invented by	A. charles macintosh B. Antoine joseph sax C. Samuel morse D. Sir richard arkwright
5	Rainbow formation is due to	A. Absorption of sunlight by water droplets B. Diffusion of sunlight through water droplets C. Ionization of water droplets D. Refraction and reflection of sunlight by water droplets
6	McMahon Line is a border between?	A. China and Pakistan B. China and India C. China and Bangladesh D. None of these
7	The instrument which measure very high temperature is:	A. Manometer B. Thermostat C. Chronometer D. Pyrometer
8	Resolve into factors: $(a + b)^2$ - 14c(a + b) + 49c ² .	A. (a - b - 9c) ³ B. (a + b -7c) ² C. (a + b +9c) ² D. None of these
9	Number Series Test 16, 18, 21, 25,	A. 20 B. 31 C. 40 D. 30
10	Number Series Test 20, 25, 29, 32, 34,	A. 45 B. 25 C. 34 D. 35
11	In human most nutrient molecules are absorbed by the:	A. Small intestine B. Stomach C. Liver D. Large intestine
12	The minimum number of bits required to store hexadecimal number AF is	A. 2 B. 4 C. 8 D. 16
13	If 32 × 5 = 253 and 14 × 65 = 4516, then 14 × 20 = ?	A. 4201 B. 1204 C. 4012 D. 4102
14	If the sum of two numbers is 13 and the difference of the numbers is 23, what is the product of the numbers ?	A90 B23 C. 0 D. 18 E. 36

In an election between two candidates, the candidate who got 30% of the the votes polled is defeated by 1500 votes. Find the number of votes polled by the wining candidate.	A. 26250 B. 25250 C. 30250 D. 35250
Five years ago, the average age of P and Q was 15 years. Average age of P, Q and R today is 20 years. How old will R be after 10 years?	A. 35 years B. 40 years C. 30 years D. 50 years
Term intifada means	A. Territory for peace B. Uprising C. Freedom D. None of these
Directions: Study the following information to answer the given questions. (i) Six books are kept one on top of other. (ii) The History book is just above Accounting. The maths book is between Punjabi and Urdu. (iii) English is between History and Punjabi. Which book is at the top?	A. Urdu B. Punjabi C. Accounting D. Cannot be determined
Kashmir was sold to Gulab Singh in	A. 1846 B. 1848 C. 1857 D. 1947
Find the least number which when divided by 48, 60, 72, 108, and 120, leaves the remainders 38, 50, 62, 98, and 110, respectively.	A. 1950 B. 2050 C. 2120 D. 2150
	defeated by 1500 votes. Find the number of votes polled by the wining candidate. Five years ago, the average age of P and Q was 15 years. Average age of P, Q and R today is 20 years. How old will R be after 10 years? Term intifada means Directions: Study the following information to answer the given questions. (i) Six books are kept one on top of other. (ii) The History book is just above Accounting. The maths book is between Punjabi and Urdu. (iii) English is between History and Punjabi. Which book is at the top? Kashmir was sold to Gulab Singh in